

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1491 OF 2007

P.C.SEN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1506 of 2007, APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1596 of 2007,
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1597 of 2007, APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1598 of 2007,
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1599 of 2007 and APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1600 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 06/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. Manoranjan Paikray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be listed for further hearing immediately after the
fresh matters on Friday, 08.05.2009.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master